
#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Prelims
Lane Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

3 BOES, Elyse Arcadia NT

4 RISNER, Jaiden New Riegel NT

5 HINOJOSA-GONZALE Old Fort NT

Heat 2 of 3

2 THEIS, Alexis Arcadia NT

3 VERMILLION, Gillyann Van Buren 32.58

4 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg 24.00

5 SCHMITZ, Cheyenne Hopewell-Loudon 24.10

6 HESSICK, Alaina Old Fort NT

7 NYE, Lindsey New Riegel NT

Heat 3 of 3

1 KRUPP, Emma Van Buren 22.31

2 MCDONALD, Kaitlynn Lakota 20.53

3 STRAUSBAUGH, Ella Elmwood 19.62

4 DEAL, Selina Elmwood 17.25

5 NYE, Samantha Lakota 19.44

6 FARNWALT, Alexis Bucyrus 20.00

7 ROBSON, Autymn Bucyrus 22.21

8 EVARTS, Brielle Gibsonburg 23.00

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Prelims
Lane Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

3 DAVIS, Brayden Old Fort NT

4 BEISNER, Henry Old Fort NT

5 GALLAGHER, Brody McComb NT

6 HUFFMAN, Josh Hopewell-Loudon NT

Heat 2 of 3

2 SHARRER, Jaden Elmwood 24.00

3 CAVERA, James Van Buren 23.40

4 ZIMMERMAN, Xander Gibsonburg 23.00

5 THOMPSON, James Van Buren 23.02

6 HARTZEL, Aaron New Riegel 23.55

7 HUBBLE, Ethan Bucyrus 26.50

Heat 3 of 3

1 SMELSER, Adam Lakota 22.08

2 GRENNEN, Kaden Danbury 22.00

3 BIERCE, Carter Bucyrus 19.94

4 MCEWAN, Lucas Lakota 17.78

5 ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon 19.70

6 ZIBBEL, Nick Elmwood 21.75

7 KOVACH, Frankie Danbury 22.00

8 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg 23.00

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Prelims
Lane Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

2 KORODY, Kensey Carey NT

3 SYKES, Montana Old Fort NT

4 JORDAN, Lexi McComb NT

5 LAUSE, Lana McComb NT

6 RITTER, Dawson Carey NT

7 DANIEL, Erin Hopewell-Loudon NT

Heat 2 of 4

2 KEEL, Allison Old Fort NT

3 JORDAN, McKenzie Arcadia 15.69

4 NORDHAUS, Ava Lakota 15.51

5 NYE, Milla New Riegel 15.53

6 MARKER, Vanessa Lakota 16.40

7 PARKINS, Kaiti Hopewell-Loudon NT

Heat 3 of 4

1 TILSE, Mariah New Riegel 15.39

2 ROTHHAAR, Mya Bucyrus 14.93

3 VOGES, Liberty Arcadia 14.79

4 SWERLEIN, Layla Bucyrus 14.69

5 TEEPLE, Addie Gibsonburg 14.70

6 HOFFMAN, Allie Elmwood 14.80

7 HARRIS, Addison Danbury 15.00

8 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg 15.40

Heat 4 of 4

1 CARRIZALES, Lyla Swanton 14.00

2 KAYLOR, Kelsei Woodmore 13.70

3 BOWMAN, Kami Van Buren 13.59

4 BEASLEY, Alayna Elmwood 13.10

5 FLORIO, Ariana Woodmore 13.20

6 BERGMAN, Lauren Danbury 13.60

7 BRANT, Selma Van Buren 13.90

8 BETTINGER, Lauren Swanton 14.00

#6 Men's 100 Meters
Prelims
Lane Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 HALBISEN, Cameron Old Fort NT

2 ARTER, Kenneth New Riegel 17.39

3 HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon 16.80

4 ROMERO, Gracin McComb 16.00

5 TURINSKY, Drake Danbury 16.00

6 LINDQUIST, Kayden Elmwood 16.83

7 DAVIS, Brayden Old Fort NT

8 MARQUETTE, Zane Van Buren NT

Heat 2 of 3
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#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Team Time

1 FECK, Dustin Bucyrus NT

2 ELCHERT, Nicholas Lakota 14.87

3 BALDERSON, Alex Arcadia 14.50

4 DIBBLE, Joshua Lakota 13.23

5 SUTTER, Dasch Gibsonburg 13.50

6 KINN, Evan Carey 14.80

7 JONES, Kaiden New Riegel 14.99

8 MANGETT, Blake Carey 15.00

Heat 3 of 3

1 HONKYAK, Axavier Swanton 13.20

2 EDWARDS, John Elmwood 13.09

3 PAGE, Demaris Bucyrus 12.69

4 SCOLES, Brody Van Buren 12.38

5 RICH, Landon Woodmore 12.54

6 SEEGER, Michael Woodmore 12.89

7 WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg 13.10

8 REINHART, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 13.20

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Prelims
Lane Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

2 RHODES, Gwen Carey NT

3 KING, Lucy Old Fort NT

4 LAUSE, Lana McComb NT

5 SEBETTO, Mylee Old Fort NT

6 JORDAN, Lexi McComb NT

7 WALTON, Savannah Carey NT

Heat 2 of 4

2 HALL, Leah Gibsonburg 40.00

3 FERGUSON, Bailee Lakota 35.07

4 FRANK, Cayla Elmwood 34.30

5 SHOWMAN, Aubrey Hopewell-Loudon 34.40

6 BOHLEN, Taylor Hopewell-Loudon 35.20

7 TEEPLE, Addie Gibsonburg 40.00

Heat 3 of 4

1 HARRIS, Addison Danbury 34.00

2 HAHN, Emma Woodmore 32.98

3 NYE, Milla New Riegel 32.15

4 THEIS, Alexis Arcadia 31.72

5 VOGES, Liberty Arcadia 31.79

6 ROTHHAAR, Mya Bucyrus 32.75

7 DAVIES, Kendall Elmwood 33.30

8 PULLOM, Patrice Van Buren 34.20

Heat 4 of 4

1 BETTINGER, Lauren Swanton 30.40

#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Lane Name Team Time

2 SCHALK, Lacey New Riegel 29.90

3 BOWMAN, Kami Van Buren 29.00

4 HALBLAUB, Eva Danbury 27.70

5 FLORIO, Ariana Woodmore 28.50

6 MARKEL, Rylee Lakota 29.70

7 DETRAY, Payton Swanton 30.28

8 GREEN, Ella Bucyrus 31.25

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Prelims
Lane Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

2 GONZALES, Zaiden McComb NT

3 LAMARCA, Parker Danbury NT

4 DAVIS, Bradley Old Fort NT

5 ROMERO, Gracin McComb NT

6 LEMONS, Heath Old Fort NT

Heat 2 of 4

2 ARTER, Kenneth New Riegel 39.37

3 LINDQUIST, Kayden Elmwood 36.00

4 MORANT, Aiden Gibsonburg 35.00

5 GOSCHE, Collin New Riegel 35.53

6 MARQUETTE, Zane Van Buren 38.40

Heat 3 of 4

1 HELDBERG, Emmitt Elmwood 33.00

2 SIDOR, Owen Carey 32.00

3 HUBER, Brock Hopewell-Loudon 30.60

4 MANGETT, Blake Carey 29.00

5 ELCHERT, Nicholas Lakota 29.89

6 FLOYD, George Bucyrus NT

7 WALBY, Reece Gibsonburg 33.00

8 TURINSKY, Drake Danbury 34.00

Heat 4 of 4

1 HONKYAK, Axavier Swanton 28.93

2 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon 28.50

3 BRYD, Myles Woodmore 27.08

4 SCOLES, Brody Van Buren 26.10

5 SEEGER, Michael Woodmore 26.66

6 MCEWAN, Lucas Lakota 28.16

7 HALL, Maseo Bucyrus 28.80

8 BECKER, James Swanton 29.00
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#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Danbury (A) A NT

2 Swanton (A) A 12:28.00

3 Lakota (A) A 13:29.67

4 Elmwood (A) A 11:50.00

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 11:54.00

6 Gibsonburg (A) A NT

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Bucyrus (A) A 11:01.00

2 Elmwood (A) A 11:27.00

3 Woodmore (A) A 11:25.00

4 Lakota (A) A 11:46.68

5 Danbury (A) A NT

6 Gibsonburg (A) A NT

7 Van Buren (A) A NT

8 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 10:40.00

#7 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 WYMAN, Kara Hopewell-Loudon 6:28.00

2 TURINSKY, Kaitlyn Danbury 5:58.00

3 KOHLER, Macey Gibsonburg 6:55.00

4 SCHALK, Audrey New Riegel 6:46.00

5 MEGGITT, Mallory Woodmore 6:34.00

6 GEORGE, Madelyn Arcadia 6:43.00

7 WAGNER, Lyndee Woodmore 6:55.00

8 REDETT, Emma Danbury 5:55.00

9 MANKIN, Maia Elmwood 6:54.00

10 NIJAKOWSKI, Morgan Swanton 6:30.00

11 DOYLE, Ashleigh Van Buren 7:09.00

12 SCHMITZ, Cheyenne Hopewell-Loudon 7:26.00

13 STOOPS, Rylie Carey NT

14 KURTZ, Abby Carey NT

15 DAVIS, Brielle Old Fort NT

16 MONTGOMERY, McKE Gibsonburg NT

#8 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 SHILLING, Avery Lakota 5:19.63

2 HESSICK, Dalton Old Fort NT

3 JOLIFF, Craig McComb NT

4 SHAFFER, Trever Elmwood 6:39.00

5 HUBER, Chase Hopewell-Loudon 6:02.00

#8 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

6 BROOKS, Oliver Carey 6:20.00

7 BROWN, Haydin Gibsonburg NT

8 REINHART, Carter Hopewell-Loudon 6:00.00

9 BROUGH, Gabriel Gibsonburg 7:45.00

10 PUPERI, Andrew Van Buren 6:03.00

11 PIFER, Kyle Bucyrus 6:26.00

12 CLINE, Aiden Arcadia 6:24.00

13 MINICH, Gavin Elmwood 5:47.00

14 MILLER, Riley Carey 6:30.00

15 REARDON, Braden Woodmore 6:34.00

16 KELBLEY, Colten Lakota 5:54.58

17 BOGGS, Karter Bucyrus 4:51.00

18 TACKETT, Andrew Old Fort NT

19 YOUNGLESS, Jacob Woodmore 6:55.00

20 AMADOR, Griffin McComb NT

21 FINLEY, Carter Van Buren 5:35.00

22 HOHMAN, Cameron New Riegel 5:34.00

23 HOHMAN, Alec New Riegel 5:33.00

24 MARSDEN, Killian Danbury 7:06.00

#9 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Gibsonburg (A) A NT

4 Old Fort (A) A NT

5 McComb (A) A NT

6 Carey (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Van Buren (A) A 1:06.00

2 New Riegel (A) A 1:02.00

3 Bucyrus (A) A 59.70

4 Danbury (A) A 58.00

5 Lakota (A) A 58.89

6 Elmwood (A) A 1:01.00

7 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 1:02.50

#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Old Fort (A) A NT

4 Gibsonburg (A) A NT

5 Danbury (A) A NT

6 Van Buren (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 57.50

3 Elmwood (A) A 55.19

4 Lakota (A) A 50.43

5 New Riegel (A) A 54.60
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#10 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

6 Bucyrus (A) A 55.29

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

2 STOOPS, Rylie Carey NT

3 REINHART, Madelyn Lakota NT

4 HALBISEN, Harmony Old Fort NT

5 TYSON, Jasmine Gibsonburg NT

6 BABCOCK, Kennedy McComb NT

Section 2 of 4

2 RITTER, Dawson Carey NT

3 SHIETS, Piper Gibsonburg NT

4 FLORES, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 1:23.00

5 RISNER, Jaiden New Riegel 1:42.22

6 KING, Lucy Old Fort NT

Section 3 of 4

1 RUKIAH, Anna Swanton 1:17.00

2 YEAGER, Lexie Swanton 1:15.00

3 LAIRD, Mckenzie Elmwood 1:13.00

4 SCHALK, Audrey New Riegel 1:12.30

5 BOES, Elyse Arcadia 1:13.00

6 SCOLES, Ellie Van Buren 1:13.10

7 BLOOM, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 1:16.00

8 NORDHAUS, Leah Lakota 1:18.67

Section 4 of 4

1 FARNWALT, Alexis Bucyrus 1:11.00

2 MCDONALD, Grace Danbury 1:08.00

3 KAYLOR, Kelsei Woodmore 1:05.50

4 BEASLEY, Alayna Elmwood 1:02.00

5 UHINCK, Zoe Danbury 1:05.00

6 GREEN, Ella Bucyrus 1:08.00

7 HUDOK, Maddie Van Buren 1:08.70

8 TRAVIS, Keira Woodmore 1:12.00

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GONZALES, Zaiden McComb NT

2 MIDDLETON, Brylon Carey 1:30.00

3 FITZPATRICK, Alex Hopewell-Loudon 1:16.00

4 TORRES JR, Miguel Gibsonburg 1:15.00

5 NEWMAN, Bryce Swanton 1:15.00

6 WHITNEY, Coltyn Arcadia 1:27.30

7 CHAPMAN, Aiden Old Fort NT

8 DICK, Aiden Old Fort NT

Section 2 of 3

1 JONES, Kaiden New Riegel 1:13.17

#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

2 WARD, Bryceson Lakota 1:12.68

3 BETTINGER, Luke Swanton 1:10.00

4 PRICE, Tyler Van Buren 1:08.30

5 ARMENTROUT, Dylan Elmwood 1:09.00

6 TURNER, Jacobi Elmwood 1:12.00

7 KAYSER, Brandon Woodmore 1:13.00

8 SIDOR, Owen Carey 1:15.00

Section 3 of 3

1 SCOLES, Brody Van Buren 1:06.55

2 GRIFFIN, A.J. Bucyrus 1:05.05

3 MANNING, Zyler Danbury 59.00

4 STATHAM, Donovan Lakota 56.06

5 LAMARCA, Parker Danbury 59.00

6 DESKINS, Paten Bucyrus 1:03.06

7 RISNER, Judah Hopewell-Loudon 1:06.00

8 SENTERS, Aiden Gibsonburg 1:07.00

#13 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

2 McComb (A) A NT

3 Old Fort (A) A NT

4 Gibsonburg (A) A NT

5 Van Buren (A) A NT

6 Carey (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Elmwood (A) A 2:17.00

2 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 2:12.30

3 Bucyrus (A) A 2:10.69

4 Swanton (A) A 2:02.00

5 Woodmore (A) A 2:03.00

6 Danbury (A) A 2:12.00

7 Lakota (A) A 2:14.54

#14 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Gibsonburg (A) A NT

4 McComb (A) A NT

5 Old Fort (A) A NT

6 Van Buren (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

1 Carey (A) A 2:05.00

2 New Riegel (A) A 1:57.60

3 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 1:57.00

4 Woodmore (A) A 1:47.00

5 Lakota (A) A 1:48.39

6 Bucyrus (A) A 1:57.25
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#14 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team Time

7 Elmwood (A) A 1:59.00

#15 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HESSICK, Alaina Old Fort NT

2 HASSAN, Aubrey McComb NT

3 VERMILLION, Gillyann Van Buren 43.80

4 NYE, Samantha Lakota 38.73

5 ROBSON, Autymn Bucyrus 39.00

6 HINOJOSA-GONZALE Old Fort NT

7 KOHLER, Macey Gibsonburg NT

8 HARTMAN, Claire Gibsonburg NT

Section 2 of 2

1 FARNWALT, Alexis Bucyrus 37.60

2 STRONG, Camille Woodmore 36.12

3 STRAUSBAUGH, Ella Elmwood 36.00

4 THEIS, Addison New Riegel 34.95

5 DEAL, Selina Elmwood 35.00

6 MCDONALD, Kaitlynn Lakota 36.05

7 HOLCOMB, Maddie Hopewell-Loudon 36.13

8 KRUPP, Emma Van Buren 38.20

#16 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 MCEWAN, Lucas Lakota NT

4 GALLAGHER, Brody McComb NT

5 BEISNER, Henry Old Fort NT

6 HESSICK, Dalton Old Fort NT

Section 2 of 3

2 ZIMMERMAN, Xander Gibsonburg 50.00

3 HUBBLE, Ethan Bucyrus 36.70

4 GOSCHE, Collin New Riegel 36.02

5 SHARRER, Jaden Elmwood 36.20

6 SMITH, Grant Gibsonburg 45.00

Section 3 of 3

1 CAVERA, James Van Buren 34.90

2 KOVACH, Frankie Danbury 33.00

3 ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon 32.40

4 SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan Hopewell-Loudon 30.10

5 COPPLER, Dylan Bucyrus 30.91

6 GRENNEN, Kaden Danbury 33.00

7 THOMPSON, James Van Buren 33.40

8 SMELSER, Adam Lakota 35.53

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 GEORGE, Madelyn Arcadia 3:10.10

2 RITTER, Dawson Carey NT

3 MORGART, Grace Elmwood 2:53.00

4 HASSAN, Shelby McComb NT

5 COLEMAN, Cheyenne Lakota 3:21.42

6 REDETT, Emma Danbury 2:42.00

7 SCHMITZ, Cheyenne Hopewell-Loudon 3:19.00

8 LEY, Corrina Lakota 3:06.69

9 SCHALK, Audrey New Riegel 3:08.90

10 HUBER, Alanee Hopewell-Loudon 3:05.00

11 MEGGITT, Mallory Woodmore 3:00.00

12 DOYLE, Ashleigh Van Buren 3:14.00

13 YOUNG, Marissa Old Fort NT

14 TILSE, Mariah New Riegel 3:38.73

15 KOSIER, Abby Swanton 3:36.00

16 MORGART, Faith Elmwood 2:59.00

17 JIVIDEN, Emma Gibsonburg 3:45.00

18 WYLYKANOWITZ, Ellis Old Fort NT

19 SHREFFLER, Ella Gibsonburg NT

20 GORSUCH, Madisyn Swanton 3:12.00

21 WAGNER, Lyndee Woodmore 3:03.00

22 KURTZ, Abby Carey NT

23 TURINSKY, Kaitlyn Danbury 2:48.00

24 SMITH, Maddie McComb NT

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LAFONTAINE, Porter New Riegel 2:45.60

2 SHILLING, Avery Lakota 2:20.12

3 FINLEY, Carter Van Buren 2:33.00

4 SANDVICK, Evan Danbury 2:39.00

5 AYERS, Ayden Danbury 2:42.00

6 BROUGH, Gabriel Gibsonburg 3:21.00

7 BOGGS, Karter Bucyrus 2:14.00

8 PECK, Zach Old Fort NT

9 KELBLEY, Colten Lakota 2:43.70

10 STEVENS, Raymond Elmwood 3:15.00

11 TURNER, Jacobi Elmwood 3:07.00

12 KAYSER, Brandon Woodmore 2:59.00

13 BROOKS, Oliver Carey 3:00.00

14 CLINE, Aiden Arcadia 3:03.00

15 PIFER, Kyle Bucyrus 2:57.00

16 MOREY, Emmett Van Buren 3:08.00

17 HUBER, Chase Hopewell-Loudon 2:49.00

18 MIDDLETON, Brylon Carey 3:20.00
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#18 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

19 HERRIG, Gavin Woodmore 2:53.00

20 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 2:54.00

21 STEVENS, Mason Gibsonburg NT

22 SCHAUBLIN, Grant McComb NT

23 TACKETT, Andrew Old Fort NT

24 EMERICH, Wesley Arcadia NT

25 JOLIFF, Craig McComb NT

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 Old Fort (A) A NT

4 McComb (A) A NT

5 Gibsonburg (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

2 Swanton (A) A 5:08.00

3 Elmwood (A) A 5:04.00

4 Danbury (A) A 4:53.00

5 Lakota (A) A 4:58.21

6 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 5:05.70

7 Van Buren (A) A 5:11.00

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 McComb (A) A NT

4 Gibsonburg (A) A NT

5 Van Buren (A) A NT

6 Old Fort (A) A NT

Section 2 of 2

2 Elmwood (A) A 4:53.00

3 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 4:31.00

4 Lakota (A) A 4:14.05

5 Bucyrus (A) A 4:24.08

6 Swanton (A) A 4:43.00

7 Danbury (A) A 5:00.00

#23 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SCHROEDER, Isabelle Elmwood 4' 0"

2 VOGES, Liberty Arcadia 4' 2"

3 BRANT, Selma Van Buren 3' 10"

4 ARBOGAST, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 4' 0"

5 BOES, Elyse Arcadia 4' 0"

6 LEY, Corrina Lakota 3' 10"

7 STOOPS, Rylie Carey NM

8 BLOOM, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 3' 8"

#23 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

9 TURINSKY, Kaitlyn Danbury 4' 5"

10 PONN, Lydia Van Buren 3' 10"

11 HEPPERLY, Makenah McComb NM

12 PETRESCU, Jade Elmwood 3' 10"

13 WARD, Abbi Old Fort NM

14 MEDELLIN, Phoenix Lakota NM

15 HALL, Leah Gibsonburg NM

16 EVARTS, Brielle Gibsonburg NM

#24 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MALTESE, Grey Danbury 5' 0"

2 TORRES JR, Miguel Gibsonburg NM

3 SENTERS, Aiden Gibsonburg NM

4 CAVERA, James Van Buren 4' 4"

5 CLINE, Aiden Arcadia 4' 8"

6 BROOKS, Oliver Carey 4' 6"

7 TRAXLER, Owen Elmwood 4' 6"

8 ARTER, Kenneth New Riegel 3' 8"

9 THOMPSON, James Van Buren 4' 0"

10 REINHART, Carter Hopewell-Loudon 4' 6"

11 SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan Hopewell-Loudon 4' 6"

12 SCHAUBLIN, Grant McComb NM

13 FRATER, Carter McComb NM

14 COPPLER, Dylan Bucyrus 5' 6"

15 ELCHERT, Nicholas Lakota 4' 10"

16 BEISNER, Jake Old Fort NM

17 HALL, Maseo Bucyrus 4' 10"

18 FAWCETT, Kyle Lakota NM

19 DAVIS, Brayden Old Fort NM

#25 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HINTZE, Grace Hopewell-Loudon 5' 0"

2 WYMAN, Kara Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6"

3 SAUSEDA, Katiana Gibsonburg NM

4 CLARK, Ally Danbury 5' 0"

5 LENTHE, Charley Danbury 7' 0"

6 DAVID, Lily Lakota NM

7 MONTGOMERY, McKE Gibsonburg NM

8 WAGNER, Macey Van Buren NM

9 PULLOM, Patrice Van Buren NM
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#26 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FECK, Dustin Bucyrus 6' 0"

2 SMITH, Zach Swanton 8' 6"

3 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon 7' 6"

4 MILLER, Landon Van Buren NM

5 MCDONALD, Miles Danbury 7' 0"

6 KUBITZ, Kaden Hopewell-Loudon 6' 6"

7 ULMER, Leviticus Lakota 8' 6"

8 LAWSON, Clayton Bucyrus 5' 6"

9 FRUTH, Gavin Van Buren NM

10 STATHAM, Donovan Lakota 7' 6"

11 BROWN, Haydin Gibsonburg NM

12 BALDERSON, Brayden Gibsonburg NM

#27 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DETRAY, Payton Swanton 14' 0"

2 BRANT, Selma Van Buren 13' 7"

3 ZWEIFEL, Lilly Gibsonburg NM

4 MEDELLIN, Phoenix Lakota 8' 9"

5 REED, Olivia Gibsonburg NM

6 BOWMAN, Kayla Van Buren 12' 1"

7 FRANK, Cayla Elmwood 11' 6"

8 CARRIZALES, Lyla Swanton 15' 2"

9 MYERS, Reegan Bucyrus 10' 5"

10 KEEL, Allison Old Fort NM

11 BEASLEY, Alayna Elmwood 14' 5"

12 HALL, Kaylee Carey NM

13 PARADISO, Sofia Hopewell-Loudon 5' 6"

14 UHINCK, Zoe Danbury 13' 5"

15 PRICE, Amirah Bucyrus 10' 6"

16 NORDHAUS, Ava Lakota NM

17 SMITH, Patel Carey NM

18 SEBRING, Lily McComb NM

19 FLORES, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 9' 1"

20 HASSAN, Aubrey McComb NM

21 SEBETTO, Mylee Old Fort NM

#28 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HONKYAK, Axavier Swanton 15' 5"

2 FLOYD, George Bucyrus 14' 4"

3 STEVENS, Raymond Elmwood 11' 5"

4 MANNING, Zyler Danbury 15' 0"

5 STEVENS, Mason Gibsonburg NM

6 ANNON, Anthony New Riegel 9' 1.25"

#28 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

7 TURINSKY, Drake Danbury 15' 0"

8 MOREY, Emmett Van Buren 12' 3"

9 PRICE, Tyler Van Buren 12' 9"

10 BURKHALTER, Alexan Lakota 13' 3"

11 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 12' 8"

12 KINN, Evan Carey 12' 0"

13 LEMONS, Heath Old Fort NM

14 FEEHAN, Andrew Elmwood 12' 0"

15 MILLER, Riley Carey 11' 0"

16 DICK, Aiden Old Fort NM

17 FITZPATRICK, Alex Hopewell-Loudon NM

18 FAWCETT, Kyle Lakota 12' 10"

19 NEAL, Christian Bucyrus 12' 10"

20 LEMONS, Carsen Swanton 14' 3"

21 PANIAGUA, Jack McComb NM

22 SMITH, Grant Gibsonburg NM

23 ROMERO, Gracin McComb NM

24 CORDY, Aiden Woodmore NM

#29 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BLACK, Lydia Carey NM

2 HASSAN, Shelby McComb NM

3 FORSYTHE, Addison Woodmore NM

4 ENGELHORN, Lilian Bucyrus 18' 2"

5 ZIMMERLY, Elly Carey NM

6 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg NM

7 WEAVER, Delaney McComb NM

8 MENDOZA, Josey Gibsonburg NM

9 PIETROWSKI, Anastasi Woodmore NM

10 RISNER, Jaiden New Riegel NM

11 SNYDER, Mollie Old Fort NM

12 HARNER, Brookelyn Lakota 20' 7"

13 JAMESON, Alysa Old Fort NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 LYONS, Paige Danbury 30' 0"

2 WYMER, Easton Van Buren 34' 8.25"

3 GILLMOR, Madalynn Lakota 29' 4.50"

4 KEPLER, Madison Bucyrus 22' 5"

5 WALTERS, Morgan Van Buren 29' 11.50"

6 ERVIN, Keri Elmwood 28' 5"

7 COOK, Laura Hopewell-Loudon 35' 0"

8 COLLINS, Autumn Swanton 28' 3"

9 BARRINGER, Molly Elmwood 24' 11"

10 ROWE, Mallory Hopewell-Loudon 25' 10.50"

11 WILSON, Sarah Swanton 28' 3"
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#29 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

12 OHM, Aaliyah Danbury 30' 0"

13 GEORGE, Madelyn Arcadia 23' 4"

#30 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHAPMAN, Aiden Old Fort NM

2 YODER, Isaac Van Buren 24' 10"

3 SCHWARTZ, Camdyn Woodmore NM

4 DETER, Boden McComb NM

5 AMADOR, Griffin McComb NM

6 ANNON, Anthony New Riegel 18' 9"

7 HELDBERG, Emmitt Elmwood 25' 5"

8 FRUTH, Zachary Gibsonburg NM

9 REARDON, Austin Woodmore NM

10 RIEHM, Carter Old Fort NM

11 ZALECKI, Marquise Swanton NM

12 SUTTER, Dasch Gibsonburg NM

13 WHITNEY, Coltyn Arcadia 24' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ADAMS, Myka Van Buren 39' 8"

2 BROSSIA, Preston Arcadia 28' 4.50"

3 BARBER, Andrew Elmwood 27' 7"

4 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 28' 8.50"

5 MCMURRAY, Parker Danbury 30' 0"

6 LITTLE, Parker Lakota 28' 9"

7 DUNFEE, Grant Danbury 30' 0"

8 ASHLEY, Drew Bucyrus 30' 0"

9 DEAN, Chase Lakota 33' 3"

10 ELDRIDGE, Mason Bucyrus 26' 0"

11 KYSAR, Kyrian Hopewell-Loudon 27' 0"

12 JONES, Kaiden New Riegel 27' 3"

#31 Women's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GREIDER, Ally Gibsonburg NM

2 RISNER, Jaiden New Riegel NM

3 BABCOCK, Kennedy McComb NM

4 PIETROWSKI, Anastasi Woodmore NM

5 BRYAN, Claire McComb NM

6 FORSYTHE, Addison Woodmore NM

7 KEPLER, Madison Bucyrus 37' 7"

8 JACKSON, Kennedi Old Fort NM

9 KAISER, Gretchen Gibsonburg NM

10 JAMESON, Alysa Old Fort NM

11 BLACK, Lydia Carey NM

12 ENGELHORN, Lilian Bucyrus 32' 2"

#31 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

13 ZIMMERLY, Elly Carey NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 COOK, Laura Hopewell-Loudon 82' 6"

2 CHILDRESS, Janessa Elmwood 63' 5"

3 GILLMOR, Madalynn Lakota 79' 11"

4 WUNDER, Cali Danbury 75' 0"

5 WALTERS, Morgan Van Buren 82' 9"

6 OHM, Aaliyah Danbury 70' 0"

7 KOZAKIEWICZ, Evaros Swanton 52' 1"

8 COLLINS, Autumn Swanton 60' 1"

9 LEY, Savanah Hopewell-Loudon 63' 1"

10 HARNER, Brookelyn Lakota 61' 7"

11 BRUMBAUGH, Katie Elmwood 53' 0"

12 WYMER, Easton Van Buren 69' 1"

#32 Men's Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 REARDON, Austin Woodmore NM

2 ANNON, Anthony New Riegel 55' 5.50"

3 DETER, Boden McComb NM

4 ZALECKI, Marquise Swanton 26' 8"

5 ADKINS, Jacob Old Fort NM

6 CHAPMAN, Aiden Old Fort NM

7 VAUGHN, Kaden Bucyrus 58' 6"

8 FOSTER, Luke Gibsonburg NM

9 BETTS, Preston Van Buren 51' 0"

10 HARRIS, Evan Gibsonburg NM

11 MCEWEN, Tyler McComb NM

12 SCHWARTZ, Camdyn Woodmore NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BARBER, Andrew Elmwood 91' 1"

2 WEBSTER, Noah Danbury 85' 0"

3 DEAN, Chase Lakota 79' 3"

4 BROSSIA, Preston Arcadia 88' 4"

5 MCCARTY, Ruari Arcadia 79' 6"

6 DEAN, Thomas Danbury 80' 0"

7 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 100' 0"

8 ADAMS, Myka Van Buren 85' 9"

9 SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan Hopewell-Loudon 99' 7"

10 KING, Brayden Elmwood 70' 3"

11 LITTLE, Parker Lakota 62' 1"

12 ASHLEY, Drew Bucyrus 73' 2"

13 LAFONTAINE, Porter New Riegel 61' 1"
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